
REAR TANDEM: 5050 SEAT OVERVIEW
A tandem-mounted jockey seat option with optional extendable 
backrest to accommodate a stretcher, and 10 inches (254 mm) of 
suspension travel. Ideal for emergency response boats, boarding teams, 
or tour and transport boats.

Back rest extends to 
accommodate 

a stretcher

standard options

seat
• fixed

mounting
• deck mount

tandem compatible
• jockey seat 5005
• jockey seat 5605

options
• shoxs pro adjustable

suspension upgrade
• storage bag
• stretcher compatible with

suspension lockout

color
• clear anodized metal
• upholstery: black

non-standard options
• shoxs traxs deck mounting

system

Mount on Shoxs Traxs for 
ease of moving seats
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SUSPENSION TRAVEL 254 mm / 10 in

BASE WEIGHT 11 kg / 25 lb (without stab)

MATERIAL CNC Aluminum, 316 SS

FINISH Hard Anodized: Aluminum

UPHOLSTERY Waterproof Marine Vinyl, UV Stable and Mold Resistant, Black

5050

SPECIFICATIONS: SHOXS 5050

 335mm
13.2in

 

STRETCHER
CONFIGURATION

 565mm
22.2in

 743mm
29.2in

254 mm
[10.0 in]

 597mm
23.5in

10.6in
270mm 

 
21.7in

552mm

 948mm
37.3in
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